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c8
135
26
129
251
ea’
80
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79
16
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ele
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203
111
115
181
293
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9=12-1981 HORA: 18,32

C=-MESA PARRA
C=MORENQO GARCIA
C=-MOYA MORENO
CoNASARRE DE LETOSA
C=ORPEZ ASENSI
C=FELAYC DURUE
C=PERNAS MARTINEZ
C=PUJADAS DOMINGO
C=REVILLA LOPEZ
C=RUIZ NAVARRO
C=SAENZ=-DIEZ GANDARA
C~SANMARTIN LOSADA
C=SENTIS ANFRUNS
C=TOME ROBLA
C=TRILLO TORRES
C=VAZQUEZ GUILLEN
C=YEBRA MARTUL=ORTEGA

S=ACOSTA CUBERO
S-BALLESTERO PAREJA
S«BARRANCO GALLARDO
$=BUENO Y VICENTE
S=CALAHORRO TELLEZ
S«CASTELLS FERRER
S=CRUANES MOLINA
S-FERNANDEZ MOREDA
S=FUENTES LAZARO
S=GARCIA MIRALLES
S=GONZALEZ VILA
S=IZQUIERDO ROJO
S=MARRACO SOLANA
S=NAVARRETE MERINO
S=PARDO YANEZ
S=PEINADO MORENO
S=PLA PASTOR
S=RAMIREZ HEREDIA
S=RODRIGUEZ PARDO
S=RUIZ=-TAGLE MORALES
S=SALINAS MOYA
S=SANZ FERNANDEZ
S=SOLANA,FCO., JAVIER
S=TIERNO GALVAN
S=VAZGUEZ FOUZ
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90
82
88
157
257
344
72
144
165
152
60
162
340
246
168
234
70

C=MONSONIS DOMINGO
C-MORETA AMAT
CeMUNOZ GARCIA
C=OLARTE CULLEN
C=PAYD SUBIZA
C+PEREZ LOPEZ
C-PIN ARBOLEDAS

C=GQUINTAS SEOANE

C=-RODRIGUEZ MOROY
C=-SABALETE JIMENEZ
C=-SANCHEZ DE LEON
C-SARRAGA GOMEZ
C=SOLANC CARRERAS
C-TORRE PRADOS
C=ULLOA VENCE
C=VEGA ESCANDON
C=-ZARAGOZA GOMIS
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40
c0a
186
291
105
292
406

49
315
52
284
112
253
110
210
320
118
294
211
aie
123
109

50
316

S=ALVAREZ DE PAZ
S«BARON CRESPO
S«BERNAL SOTO
S=CAAMANDO BERNAL
S«CAND PINTO
S«COLINO SALAMANCA
S=CUENCA DOBLADO
S=FRANCO GUTIEZ
S=GALEOTE JIMENEZ

S=GARCIA ROLLAN
S=GRACTIA PLAZA

S=MADRID LOPEZ
SeMARTINEZ MARTINEZ
SeNUNEZ ENCABO
S=PECES=BARBA MARTINEZ
S=PEREZ FERNANDEZ
S=PLANA PLANA

SeRAMOS FDEZ.=TORRECILLA
S«RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
S=SAAVEDRA ACEVEDO
S=SANCHEZ AYUSO

‘S«SAPENA GRANELL
'SQSOLANAQ LUIS

S«TRIAY LLOPIS
§«-VAZOUEZ MENENDEZ

59
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92
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142

84
3150
248
237
167

as
86
146

183
103
317
318
290
206
116
101
209
319

a3
323
190
119
188
208

37
287
122

42
114
107

38
185

a7

CeMORENAS AYDILLO
C=MCRILLO CRESPO
C=MUNOZ PEIRATS
C=CLIVENCIA RUIZ
C=PELAEZ REDAJO
C=PEREZ MIYARES
C=PINETIRO AMIGO
C=RECL TEJADA
C=RUIZ MONRABAL
C=SABATER ESCUDE
C=SANJUAN BORDA
C=SATRUSTEGUI FERNANDEZ
C=SCLER TURMQ
C=-TCRRES IZQUIERDO
C=VALLE PEREZ
C=VILARINO SALGADO

S=AMATE RODRIGUEZ
S=BARRAGAN RICO
S=BLANCO GARCIA
S=CABEZAS PEREZ
S=CASTELLAND
S=CRISTOBAL MONTES
S=DIAZ SOL

S=FUEJO LAGO
S=GARCIA ARIAS
S=GONZALEZ 0OTAZO
S=GUERRA GONZALEZ
S=MARIN GONZALEZ
S=MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ
S=FPADRON DELGADO
S=PEDREGOSA GARRIDO
S=PIAZUELD PLOU
S=PCNS IRAZAZABAL
S=RODRIGUEZ IBARRA
S=RCDRIGUEZ VALVERDE
S=SAENZ COSCULLUELA
S=SANJUAN DE LA ROCHA
S=8ILVA CIENFUEGOS
S«SCTILLO MARTI
SeVARGAS=-MACHUCA
S=VICENTE MARTIN



- 297 CO=PEREZ ROYO 310 -CO=RIERA MERCADER 194 COsSANCHEZ MONTERO.

- 215 SCeDE PUIG OLIVE .

Dl=VALENTIN

127 SC=JOVER PRESA
216 SC=PAU I PERNAU

95  SC=GUERRA FONTANA
179 SC=PARRA COLLADO
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171 C=HERRERO RGUEZ DE MINON
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108 S=GUARDIOLA SELLES

44 S=GONZALEZ MARQUEZ 39 SeGRACIA NAVARRO g
i @Y S RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS = pEY

414 SeLERMA BLASCO SREMBERSNRE | | | CRED T T L L i
. d | " d 3 _ . Rl 2 . - B . A S / - - U ’ 4

e ”

 CO=MONSERRAT SOLE
198 _COwSOLE TURA

dBR g BYRR - g09 MULERAULA 1 JUNTC

N TR T R

ettt b i ittt

L ORURD AMDSLUCESEE . . ST 9 ' gy

L L L L L L L L L L L L R R L L L L L L ALl ol hekede
ROJAS

A=GARCIA PERE BRARECR _A=RUBTALES

rFeRESY . .




271 MeTAMAMES GOMEZ | 270 M=TORRES SALVADOR O




